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18 

GOVERNMENT DEGREE COLLEGE SHANTINAGAR (3089) JOGULAMBA GADWAL DIST. 
B.SC(MPCS) E/M I YEAR ASSIGNMENT MARKS 

Roll No 

202|- 2022 

Assiánment Marks 

210330894681001 

210330894681002 B USHARANI 

210330894681004 

210330894681003 B VENKATESWARAMMA 

210330394681006 

210330894681005 E VAMSHI 

210330894681009 

210330894681010 

210330894681007 K JAGADISH 

210330894681011 

Name of the student 

210330894681008 K KEERTHI 

210330894681012 

B KRISHNAVENI 

210330894681013 

210330894681014 

210330894681015 

210330894681016 

210330894681 01 7 

210330894681018 

INCHARGE 

DAYAGALAMETI HARICHANDRA 

H MANASA 

KLALITHA 

K NARAYANA 

K SANDEEP 

K SHIVAKUMARI 

MARLABEEDU SWETHA 
MD MUBEENA BHANU 

M SANDHYA 

P INDU 

R GANGAMMA 
SHAIK MAHAMMED HAZMATH 

Computer Science1 

5 

5 

1 ASSIGNMENT 2 ASSIGNMENT 1 ASSIGNMENT 2 ASSIGNMENT 

5 

5 
5 

5 

5 
5 

5 

Semester I 

5 

4 

5 

5 
5 

5 

5 
5 

Computer Scíence 2 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

U 

5 

5 

Semester 2 

PA 
PRINCIPAL 

5 

5 

91 

5 
5 

5 

U 

GOVT. DEGREE COLL�GE 
SANTHINAGAR-509 126 

JOGULAMBA GADWAL DIST. 



|S.L.N 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

10 

D2 

Roll No 

20033089468001 

GOVERNMENT DEGREE COLLEGE SHANTINAGAR (3089) JOGULAMBA GADWAI e 
B.SC(MPCS) E/MII YEAR ASSIGNMENT MARKS 

20033089468002 

20033089468003 

20033089468004 

20033089468005 

20033089468006 

20033089468007 

20033089468008 

20033089468009 

20033089468010 

INCHARGE 

11 20033089468011 

2021- 2022 

Assionment MarkC 

Name of the student 

BANDA SHASHIDHAR 

C Priyanka 
D Achsah Rani 

G SHIVA 

G VAMSHIKRISHNA 

KALYANAM JAMMANNA 

K GANGOTHRI 

K MAHENDRA BABU 

K NIKITHA 

N PRIYANKA 

P SANDHYA RANI 

Semester 3 

Computer Science 3 
1 ASSIGNMENT 2 ASSIGNMENT 

PRI 

3 

Computer Science 4 
1 ASSIGNMENT 

JOGULAMBA GADWAL DI 

Semester 4 

3 

GOVT. DEGREE COLLEGE 
SANTHINAGAD-509 126 

2 ASSIGNMENT 

S 
S 

S 



S.L.N 

GOVERNMENT DEGREE COLLEGE SHANTINAGAR (3089)) JOGULAMBA GADWAL DIST. 
B.SC(MPCS) E/M II YEAR ASSIGNMENT MARKS 

1 19033089468002 

w 

Roll No 

2 19033089468003 

3 19033089468004 

19033089468005 

INCHARGE 

202- 2022 
Assignm ent MarKC 

Name of the student 

K.Gowthami 

K.Muneesha 

N.Pravallika 

S.Lavanya 

Semester 3 

Computer Science 3 
1 ASSIGNMENT 2 ASSIGNMENT 

S 
S 

S 

PRINCTPAT 
PRINCIPÂL 

Semester 4 

Computer Science 4 
1 ASSIGNMENT 2 ASSIGNMENT 

S 
S 

23 

GOVT. DEGREE COLLEGE 
SANTHINAGAR-509 126 

JOGULAMBA GADWAL DIST. 

S 
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2 

7 

9 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

24 

Roll No 

20033089405001 

20033089405002 

2003308B9405003 

20033089405004 

CorRNMENT DEGREE COLLEGE SHANTINAGAR (3089) JOGULAMBA GADWAL DIST 
B.COM (CA) E/MYEAR ASSIGNMENT MARKS 

Name of the student 

20033089405006 

20033089405007 

2003308B9405008 

20033089405010 

20033089405011 

20033089405012 
20033089405013 

20033089405014 

20033089405016 

20033089405017 
20033089405018 

20033089405019 

20033089405020 

20033089405022 

20033089405501 

20033089405502 

20033089405503 

INCHARGI 

204- 2022 
ASsienm ert 

B GEETHANJALL 
B HARSHAVARDHAN REDDY 
B PARUSHARAMUDU 
|B PUSHPA 

E ISWARYA 

E KRISHNAVENI 
GANAPA VINEELA 
HARIJANA SRINU 

KANIKE MALINI 
KESHWAR REDDY 
K KALYANI 

KMAHESH 

K VEERENDRA 

MACHA RAVI KUMAR 
|MD RAFI 
M KAVERI 

M SANDHYA 
V SHETHA 
DADEPOGU SWAPNA 

K HARI KUMAR 
|S MUKHTHISHWARI 

S 

mOrks 

Semester 1 
FIT 

1 ASSIGNMENT 2 ASSIGNMENT 1 ASSIGNMENT 

S 

S 

3 

S 

Semester 2 
PROG. With C& C+ 

PRINCIPA! 

PRiN 

2 ASSIGNMENT 

4 

SANTHINAGAR 509 126 
JOGtLAMBAGAwAt DSt 



S.L.N 

1 

3 

4 

6 

7 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

2 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

34 

35 

36 

37 

38 

39 

40 

41 

42 

43 

44 

45 

Roll No 

210330894051006 

210330894051007 

210330894051 008 

GOVERNMENT DEGREE COLLEGE SHANTINAGAR (3089) J0GULAMBA GADWAL DIST: 
B.COM (CA) EM II YEAR ASSTGNMENT MARKS Name of the student 

210330894051009 

210330894051001 

210330894051002 

210330894051003 

210330894051004 

210330894051005 B MADHAVI 

210330894051010 

210330894051013 
210330894051014 

210330894051015 

210330894051016 

210330894051 017 
210330894051018 
210330894051019 
210330894051020 

210330894051022 
210330894051023 
210330894051024 

210330894051 025 

210330894051026 
210330894051 027 

210330894051028 

210330894051 029 
210330894051030 

210330894051011 E ISWARYA 

210330894051031 

210330894051012 E SANDYA 

210330894051032 

210330894051033 

2024- 2022 

210330894051 034 

210330894051035 

210330894051 036 

210330894051037 

210330894051 038 
210330894051039 

210330894051 040 

210330894051041 

Aasenment Marss 

210330894051042 
210330894051043 

ALUVALA VINOD KUMAR 
BASWINI 

210330894051044 

210330894051045 

INCHARGE 

B GOVARDHAN 

B JAMUNA 

B MEENAKSHI 
B NAVEEN REDDY 

BOYA ASHOK 
B SONY 

B UPENDRA 

210330894051021 K BHASKAR 

E SHIREESHA 
E SURESH GOUD 
G GAYITHREE 

GRAJESWARI 
G VINOD KUMAR 
H KOUSALYA 

H SACHIN 

K ASHOK 

K BHEEMESH 

K CHANDRAKALA 
K MADHU 
K MAHESH 
K PARAMESWARI 

|K PARUSHARAMUDU 
K RAMUDU 

KR SHIREESA 

K SWETHA 
K VINOD KUMAR 
MD RAZIYA 
MD SHABANA 
N INDU 

PK MAHESH 
P SHAMEENA 

P SHIRISHA 
REPALLE RATHNAM 

S ASHOK 
S JANSAN 
T MAHENDRA 

T SHEKAR 
T VENKATESH 

U NANDINI 
V SIREESHA 

1 ASSIGNMENT 2 ASSIGNMENT 

U 

5 

5 

Semester 3 

RDBMS 

5 

5 
5 

P 

PRINCIPAL 
PRINCIPAL 

5 
5 

25 

5 
5 

1 ASSIGNMENT 2 ASSIGNMENT 

Semester 4 

WEB TECHNOLOGIES 

GOVT. DE�REE COLLEGE 
SANTHINAGAR-509 126 

JOGULAMBA GADWAL DIST. 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 



S.L.N 

2 

3 

1 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

26 

GOVERNMENT DEGREE COLLEGE SHANTINA GAR (3089) JOGULAMBA GADWAL DIST. 
B.COM (CA) TIM III YEAR ASSIGNMENT MARKS 
Name of the student Roll No 

19033089405002 

19033089405003 

19033089405004 

19033089405005 

19033089405006 

19033089405501 

19033089405502 

19033089405504 

19033089405505 

19033089405506 

19033089405507 

19033089405508 

19033089405509 

19033089405511 

19033089405512 

INCHARGE 

19033089405513 

G.Shaikshavali 

K.Heroji 
K.Laxminarayana 
Md.Khadeer Pasha 

|V.Vijay 
B.Hareesh 

|B.J.M.Narsimha 
B.Renuka 
C.Omkar 

202)- 2022 

Asianent MarkK 

E.Thirumalesh 

H.Rajashekar 
J.Ramesh 

J.Sandeep 
R.Jashuva 

THaritha 

T.Renuka 

4 

1 A$SIGNMENT 2 ASSIGNMENT 1 ASSIGNMENT 

S 
S 
3 

3 

Semester 5 
E-Commerce 

S 

PRINHAL 
PRINCIPAL 

GOVT. DEGREE COLLEGE 
SANTHINAGAR-59 126 

JOGULAMBA GADWAL DIST. 

3 

Semester 6 
Cyber Security 

S 

S 

2 ASSIGNMENT 

S 



GróupB.com(oopos DPec) 
Conditional 

Alam c the stdeat E Tswcyo statemynts 

22 -G2O21 

Academic year 
202 -22 

Date 
year 

40 



Se 

&. 

13. 

I4. 

16. 

Academe rear 

8.(om hod 

Name ot he stsdesti Ca 

B. ASofnf. 
R. Giovardhon 

B Sony 
R. Jamuna 

Sondy 
G. Raslshuai 
tH. Kausalya 
K. AshokO 
K. Hodhu. 
K. Bheemesh 
N Tndu. 
P. shiatsha 

yea 

T. Mahendaa 
U. Nandn? 
y. 3iReesha 

G.com Ahot Ashotn? 
Bucom 
B.Com 
B.Com 
B.com 

B.Corm 
B.Com 

B.Com 
B.Com 

HOD 

B.Com 

Bcom 

Singat 

Bo Com 
BCom 

Bacom Mobhu 

Bcom 

Gerendan 
Jamuna 

Kaiéxho 

R. Comnu 

Ahok 
Beemesh 

$ha 

Shisesha 

41 

PRINCIPÀL 
GOVT. DEGREE COLLE�E 
SANTHINAGAR-509 126 

JOGULAMBA GADWAA DIST. 



42 

jea pate 

AcademIc reor 

2o21- 2o22 

Seninar 

62- O8-202) 

atame ot the student B.kshnaven 

GDUp & p.con (Compler fpps) 



NO 

3 

8 

12 

13 

NOmc he 

Stdent 
B kaishoaveDi 

B.UshaRani 
tVanm shi 

H.Manaa 

k. Jagadish 
KKerthi 
k. La|itha 

k.Sandeep 
k.shiva kumaw 

MOMuberna Bheny 

Sardhy q 

P.Ganq amma 
Venkauwam 

DHaichaaa 

Inchoge 

MPCS 

Mps 

Mpcs 

MP Cs 

Mps 
Mpcs 
Mpcs 

MPcs 

MpU 
Mp (s 

Mpcs 

Mpuy 

Mpu 

43 

nguchlerak 

B.breshnaveni 
B.Usha Ra' 

Monaso 

Jas df:h 
k keestt 

alithe 
Alaayn 
k Sandece 

M.Muha 

M. Sandh 
p.Indhæ 

B\okaeswn 
Ip.Has Chanha 

PRINCIPAL 
GOVT DEGREE COLLEGE 
SANTHINAGAR-509 126 

JOGUtAMBA GADWAL DIST. 



48 

A Code me rear 

Boa- 20 

Group 

ycayBsc MPCA) 
27- 2-20 2 

Ftasnath 
opi Looping Shatements 

Bsccolps) 



6 

13 

Alome c the 
Shudent 

B Kaishnaveni 

15 

B.ucho Rant 

B.Ven ktesotramma 
H. Manaa 

K.qaGadih 
K. K£erthi 
k lalitba 

K. 

k. Sandeep 
K. chiyo kumai 

Mala beEda Sueha 

M Sandya 
p. INdu 

Eruup 

trchaige 

Mpcs. 

Math 

MpCs 

12|D Mubeena bhanu Mpy 

Mp 
MpCs 

Mpy 

MØCS 
Mpcs 

R.óongamoa 
Shaik mA HAMM EP AA%| epcq 

pcs 

Mpeg 

top 

Singrature 
B.katchnevcn 

4Mana 
k.Jogedlazh 
kkeextb 

al:!ka 

(aayant 

Sha tuma? 
MSwctha 
Mubeena Rhan 

mn 
tathd atatal, 

Remark 

pount GOV. DEGREE COLLEGE 
SANTHINAGAR-509 126 

JOGULAMBA GADHAL DIST. 



Qviz COnpeTI TiON 

Ccopules SCionG 
tidenft cuch as 

35 
DaE: B.02-20 

Bcc ,,V semestesCmps) 
Cocich diarm ludoats wec prsticpot 

thre teans 



36 

A Team 
G. Koishnayeri 

B. ushaxani 
Med. mubeeha baru 

B Team 

Me 507ha 
p. INdu 

Team 
k. GoGthami 

P. sanJaa bani 



Particpaed List: 

4) 

6) 

13) 

15) 

bdmiçion No. NGre bestudes 

19 
29)| 

S1033o446001 

t016 

Iochatse 

l011 

Lo13 

T003 

Fo04 
005 

009 

172 19033089" 68Ot 2 
010 

F004 
2005 

ko. Vatrnshi 

kcer thi 

Modmubeena banu 

R. GAFgamma 
e3. shashidar 

CPrian ka 
D. Achash Ran? 
G. 5hiya 

G. var shi koishna. 

k. GanJo thi 
ko Nikitha 

N. Piganka 
k. Goo thami 

k.muheesha 

N. Poayadrka 

etre 

Ind 

Lclcne 

Sh 

Cp sirep 

C 

Shia 

cGeal-e 
ncele 

pralle 
Lacnc 

V, DEGREE COLLEGE 
SNTHINAGAR-509 126 

0GULAMBA GADWAL DIST, 



38 

2020=2029 

Uz OMPET) TilON 

-fo cll BconcCO) Cuch asS, h,i ycS 

Eaih nd Teluu edicenm 

poytcipdut 

clv) 

pat: o3.0%.2021 

Vyck 

Coclucked . QPgAe 



Stdint are 

A Teàm 
16. MEenakshi 

H.. Roazí|a 
M.l shabana 

. ahixsha 

B. Team 
B. Mahaví 

B- Aaini 

C Teqm 
k. Beemesh 

k. Ramudu 
B.Suresh Goud 

D Team. 

k-Ashok 

t.5on 



partcipate d Cist 

SNoAdmssion No Nanconsstu sina 

4) 

) 

) 

14) 

Poo330 14050o1 

17 

500 4 

5cc6 

Inehare 

50103 

5018 

1g0330 ga40500 2 

6003 

5004 

13)-19o3308q 4o65o1 

5005 

5006 

6504 

650 

6509 

5512 

3.Geethaali 
3. PudPa 

E.lsasda 
K kade<ani 
k. Mahesh 

Mod. Ra; 
k, Hasi kumar 

G. shafkshavali 

k, Laxrmi Noya 2cnQ 
Mkhafeey fasha 

V.víJa 
B. tarecsh 
-B. Renuka 

T. Rannesh 

THaitha 

puke 

Sleleshali 

Heroji 
Larin 
Kpsha 

V'soy 

Sandeep 

Phncipdt 
PRiNCIPAL 

GOVT. DtGAEOLGE 
SANTHINAGAR 509 126 

JOGULA1BA GADWA DIST 
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